Position

Assistant Principal Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Plant Suprvisor |

Teacher M/M

Teacher M/M

Teacher

Elementary School Secretary
Custodian-Swing

Teacher Shared Contract
Teacher Shared Contract
Tech Support Specialist |
Custodian-Swing P/T

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary

Clinton Elmentary

Total Wages

$134,916
$123,007
$119,827
$119,459
$118,706
$118,603
$116,475
$115,254
$115,160
$113,040
$112,127
$104,506
$97,007
$95,924
$91,269
$88,516
$84,759
$83,250
$82,155
$81,032
$80,420
$79,575
$73,066
$71,961
$66,275
$62,193
$55,667
$52,862
$48,739
$38,505

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,211
$41,299
$39,755
$39,687
$39,565
$39,541
$40,175
$39,978
$38,968
$38,609
$38,455
$38,162
$36,657
$35,722
$38,066
$35,488
$34,351
$33,589
$34,413
$34,010
$35,472
$32,976
$31,873
$12,295
$33,144
$32,805
$28,964
$9,089
$29,727
$0



Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span

Custodian-Swing P/T
Custodian-Swing P/T

Library Media Technician |
School Office Clerk |
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Inst Aide I-Special Ed Rs
Health Assistant

Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span
Student Supervision Assist
Student Supervision Assist
Student Supervision Assist
Student Supervision Assist
Student Supervision Assist
Student Supervision Assist

Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary
Clinton Elmentary

Clinton Elmentary

$29,592
$29,479
$29,193
$26,130
$25,037
$22,408
$19,918
$19,376
$19,123
$16,207
$15,812
$14,931
$14,534
$9,240
$7,995
$7,685
$7,580
$7,473
$7,351
$4,437

$5,907
$5,838
$5,855
$0
$1,343
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



