Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$134,916	\$42,211
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$123,007	\$41,299
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$119,827	\$39,755
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$119,459	\$39,687
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$118,706	\$39,565
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$118,603	\$39,541
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$116,475	\$40,175
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$115,254	\$39,978
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$115,160	\$38,968
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$113,040	\$38,609
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$112,127	\$38,455
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$104,506	\$38,162
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$97,007	\$36,657
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$95,924	\$35,722
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$91,269	\$38,066
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$88,516	\$35,488
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$84,759	\$34,351
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$83,250	\$33,589
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$82,155	\$34,413
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$81,032	\$34,010
Plant Suprvisor I		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$80,420	\$35,472
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$79,575	\$32,976
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$73,066	\$31,873
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$71,961	\$12,295
Elementary School Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$66,275	\$33,144
Custodian-Swing		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$62,193	\$32,805
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$55,667	\$28,964
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$52,862	\$9,089
Tech Support Specialist I		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$48,739	\$29,727
Custodian-Swing P/T		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$38,505	\$0

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$29,592	\$5,907
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$29,479	\$5,838
Custodian-Swing P/T	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$29,193	\$5,855
Custodian-Swing P/T	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$26,130	\$0
Library Media Technician I	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$25,037	\$1,343
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$22,408	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$19,918	\$0
Inst Aide I-Special Ed Rs	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$19,376	\$0
Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$19,123	\$0
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$16,207	\$0
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$15,812	\$0
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$14,931	\$0
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$14,534	\$0
Student Supervision Assist	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$9,240	\$0
Student Supervision Assist	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$7,995	\$0
Student Supervision Assist	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$7,685	\$0
Student Supervision Assist	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$7,580	\$0
Student Supervision Assist	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$7,473	\$0
Student Supervision Assist	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$7,351	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton Elmentary	\$4,437	\$0